
DM-MG /IE2/03 Effective from 08-10-2013
(Superseding DM-MG /IE2/02 Dtd 07-08-2013)

1. Energy Efficient Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC) Squirrel Cage Motors (IE2 )
(Enclosure confirming to protection IP55) Horizontal Foot Mounted Induction Motors, continuously rated suitable for operation

on 415V+/-10%, 50Hz+/-5%, A.C. supply with class 'F' insulation for 50 Deg C ambient temperature and altitiude less than 1000M above MSL and

confirming to IS 325:1996 & IS 12615:2011.

TWO POLE 3000 rpm FOUR POLE 1500 rpm
kW H.P Frame size Price in Rs. kW H.P Frame size Price in Rs.

0.37 0.50 E2BA71A2 10930 0.37 0.50 E2BA71B4 11540
0.55 0.75 E2BA71B2 12080 0.55 0.75 E2BA80A4 12840
0.75 1.00 E2BA80B2 12490 0.75 1.00 E2BA80D4 12960
1.10 1.50 E2BA80C2 13690 1.10 1.50 E2BA90SLC4 14760
1.50 2.00 E2BA90SLB2 15850 1.50 2.00 E2BA90SLD4 16170
2.20 3.00 E2BA90SLC2 20260 2.20 3.00 E2BA100LC4 21370
3.70 5.00 E2BA100LC2 24880 3.70 5.00 E2BA112MB4 27350
5.50 7.50 E2BA132SMB2 40890 5.50 7.50 E2BA132SMB4 37670
7.50 10.00 E2BA132SMC2 42020 7.50 10.00 E2BA132SMC4 43920

11.00 15.00 E2HX160MLC2 77090 11.00 15.00 E2HX160MLD4 73810
15.00 20.00 E2HX160MLD2 88670 15.00 20.00 E2HX160MLE4 91660
18.50 25.00 E2HX160MLE2 114970 18.50 25.00 E2HX180MLB4 119380
22.00 30.00 E2HX180MLA2 122110 22.00 30.00 E2HX180MLC4 129150
30.00 40.00 E2HX200MLA2 181650 30.00 40.00 E2HX200MLC4 173880
37.00 50.00 E2HX200MLB2 220500 37.00 50.00 E2HX225SMB4 215250
45.00 60.00 E2HX225SMB2 284020 45.00 60.00 E2HX225SMC4 259930
55.00 75.00 E2HX250MA2 399310 55.00 75.00 E2HX250MB4 370120
75.00 100.00 E2HX280SMB2 496330 75.00 100.00 E2HX280SMB4 452550
90.00 125.00 E2HX280SMC2 575080 90.00 125.00 E2HX280SMC4 525000

110.00 150.00 E2BA315SMA2 724810 110.00 150.00 E2BA315SMA4 635770
125.00 170.00 E2BA315SMB2K 846820 125.00 170.00 E2BA315SMB4K 713050
132.00 180.00 E2BA315SMB2 889350 132.00 180.00 E2BA315SMB4 748540
160.00 220.00 E2BA315MLA2 976200 160.00 220.00 E2BA315MLA4 875700
200.00 270.00 E2BA315MLC2 1142400 200.00 270.00 E2BA315MLC4 1063650
250.00 340.00 E2BA355SMA2 1271800 250.00 340.00 E2BA355SMA4 1171800
315.00 425.00 E2BA355MLA2 1383900 315.00 425.00 E2BA355MLA4 1345050

355.00 475.00 E2BA355MLB4 1669500

SIX POLE 1000 rpm
KW H.P Frame size Price in Rs
0.37 0.50 E2BA80A6 13630
0.55 0.75 E2BA80B6 13940
0.75 1.00 E2BA90SLC6 15730
1.10 1.50 E2BA90SLE6 17310
1.50 2.00 E2BA100L6 22060
2.20 3.00 E2BA112MB6 26380
3.70 5.00 E2BA132SMB6 40310
5.50 7.50 E2BA132SMF6 44890
7.50 10.00 E2HX160MLC6 74340

11.00 15.00 E2HX160MLE6 92610
15.00 20.00 E2HX180MLB6 121270
18.50 25.00 E2HX200MLA6 157500
22.00 30.00 E2HX200MLB6 171150
30.00 40.00 E2HX225SMC6 266490
37.00 50.00 E2HX250MB6 372750
45.00 60.00 E2HX280SMA6 446250
55.00 75.00 E2HX280SMB6 507670
75.00 100.00 E2BA315SMA6 609000
90.00 125.00 E2BA315SMB6 764920

110.00 150.00 E2BA315SMC6 853120
125.00 170.00 E2BA315MLC6K 950040
132.00 180.00 E2BA315MLC6 997290
160.00 220.00 E2BA355SMA6 1034250
200.00 270.00 E2BA355SMB6 1183350
250.00 340.00 E2BA355MLA6 1274490
315.00 425.00 E2BA355MLB6 1937250

ABB reserves the right to change the price, design,

technical specification and dimensions without prior notice
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